148
END MILLS  端銑刀 END MILLS  端銑刀
EM90AX
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 頭長 柄徑 切削刃長 有效刃數 刃數
DC LF LH DCON APMX T No. I No.
EM90AX12-D20X
AXMT1235
20 130 45 20 27 2 6
CS30063 DT-8
EM90AX12-D25 25 130 45 25 27 2 6
EM90AX12-D32 32 130 45 32 27 3 9
EM90AX12-D40 40 130 45 32 36 4 16
EM90AX12-D20L
AXMT1235
20 130 45 20 36 1 4
CS30063 DT-8
EM90AX12-D20LX 20 130 45 20 36 2 8
EM90AX12-D25L 25 130 45 25 36 2 8
EM90AX12-D32L 32 150 65 32 45 3 15
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌: SUMITOMO / NACHI
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 頭長 柄徑 切削刃長 有效刃數 刃數
DC LF LH DCON APMX T No. I No.
EM90AX17-D32
AXMT1705
32 150 65 32 40 2 6
CS4009P DBIT-TP15EM90AX17-D40 40 150 65 42 40 3 9
EM90AX17-D50 50 165 75 42 53 3 12
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling
EM90AX-S
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 孔徑 切削刃長 長度 有效刃數 刃數
DC DCON DCON(inch) APMX LF T No. I No.
EM90AX17-D50S
AXMT1705
50 22 - 53 70 3 12
CS4009P DBIT-TP15
EM90AX17-D63S 63 27 1" 53 70 4 16
EM90AX17-D63SL 63 - 1" 68 98 4 20
EM90AX17-D75SL 75 - 1-1/4" 80 111 4 24
EM90AX17-D80S 80 32 - 53 85 5 20
EM90AX17-D100S 100 40 - 53 85 6 24
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌: SUMITOMO / NACHI
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling
殼型銑刀